

Sessions Case 41/2020

Order No.:-30

Date: -29.06.2022

Accused namely Arup Choudhury is produced from J/C through VCS.

Rest five (05) accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

No witness is present today.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.09.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 1 & 2.

Fix 06.09.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 3 & 4.

Fix 07.09.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 5 & 6.

Sd/- P. Mukhopadhyay

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Bankura.